PINS

Smallfry
Tuna Southern Bluefin

Junior
Terakihi
Trevally

Tuna Big Eye
Tuna Yellowfin
Kahawai
Snapper
Skipjack
Skipjack

Senior Men
Kingfish

Kingfish

Marlin Blue
Marlin Blue
Marlin Striped
Snapper

Snapper

Snapper

Snapper

Tuna Southern Bluefin
Tuna Yellowfin
Tuna Yellowfin
Tuna Yellowfin
Mahimahi
Mahimahi
Mahimahi
Shortbill Spearfish
Shortbill Spearfish
Shortbill Spearfish
Kahawai

Skipjack

Skipjack

Yellowfin Tuna
Broadbill

as at end of June 2023

Tyler Speed

Hayden Speed
Hayden Speed
Lachlan Kidd
Kyle Smith
Tyler Speed
Michael Conder
Tyler Speed
Tyler Speed

Mike Speed
Steve Burling
Brian Grey
Syd Morrow
Jack Williams
Lee White
Scott Weir
Paul Chapman
Hayden Speed
Joseph Kayes
Andrew Morris
Tony Beaver
Zach Pennell
Andrew Church
Cliff Daily
Kane Spiers
Rob White
Scott Duncan
Paul Chapman
Hayden Speed
Hayden Speed
Hayden Speed
Mike Pammet
Paul Chapman

52.60

1.01
1.49
37.54
43.90
1.626
5.932
2.19
4.26

38.96
14.38
130.90
275.00
118.40
11.77
2.03
3.00
3.62
72.50
41.64
48.60
48.70
6.66
7.35

12.92
14.6
18.44
1.87
2.654
3.894
67.8
186.6

24kg

1lkg

1lkg

24kg

37kg
1lkg
4kg

2kg

3kg

37kg
8kg
37kg
37kg
37kg
10kg
2kg
3kg
1lkg
37kg
37kg
37kg
37kg
37kg
37kg
37kg
24kg
37kg
37kg
1lkg
2kg
2kg
37kg
37kg

Heavy Tackle 7/17/202.Smallfry

Ultra Light 27/08/20: Junior
Utralight 21/11/20: Junior
Heavy Tackle 12/12/20: Junior
Heavy Tackle 8/1/2023 Junior
Ultra Light 10/04/20: Junior
Ultra Light 10/04/20: Junior
Ultra Light 14/04/20: Junior
Ultra light 20/04/20: Junior

Heavy Tackle 6/12/202. Men
Light Tackle  26/03/20. Men
Heavy Tackle 16/2/202: Men
Heavy Tackle 18/2/202: Men
Heavy Tackle 25/2/202: Men
Light Tackle 4/12/202. Men
Ultra Light 22/2/202: Men
Ultra Light 25/02/20: Men
Ultra Light 15/04/20: Men
Heavy Tackle 3/8/2022 Men
Heavy Tackle 3/12/2022 Men
Heavy Tackle 1/1/2023 Men
Heavy Tackle 2/17/202: Men
Heavy Tackle 26/12/20. Men
Heavy Tackle 04/02/20:. Men
Heavy Tackle 19/02/20. Men
Heavy Tackle 26/12/20. Men
Heavy Tackle 16/02/20. Men
Heavy Tackle 18/02/20. Men
Ultra Light 10/04/20. Men
Ultra Light 14/04/20. Men
Ultra Light 20/04/20; Men
Heavy Tackle 01/04/20:. Men
Heavy Tackle 22/02/20. Men



Ladies
Mahimahi Karin Harnett 8.772 15kg Heavy Tackle 04/02/20: Ladies
Shortbill Spearfish Tepua Russell 17.16 37kg Heavy Tackle 16/02/20:. Ladies



RECORDS

Smallfry

Tuna Southern Bluefin

Kingfish

Junior
Porae
Barracouta
Tuna Big Eye
Tuna Yellowfin
John Dory
Trout

Trout
Gurnard
Skipjack
Skipjack

Senior Men
Kingfish

Tuna Skipjack
Albacore

Cod species

Porae

Broadbill Swordfish
Gemfish

Yellowfin Tuna

Ladies

Mahimahi

as at the end of may 2023

Tyler Speed
Tyler Speed

Hayden Speed
Ashton Pellow
Lachlan Kidd
Kyle Smith
Charlotte Speed
Olive Armistead
Charlotte Speed
Tyler Speed
Tyler Speed
Tyler Speed

Mike Speed
Craig Langsford
Cameron Byrom
Vance Fulton
Hayden Speed
Cody Burdis
Cody Burdis
Mike Pamment

Karin Harnett

52.60
12.96

2.10
3.94
37.54
43.90
1.57
2.34
1.02
0.79
3.39
4.26

38.96
8.46
23.30
1.33
1.804
172.2
12.32
67.8

8.772

24kg

60kg

10kg

8kg

24kg
37kg
24kg

3kg
2kg

10kg

2kg
3kg

37kg
37kg
37kg

1lkg

60kg
37kg
37kg

15kg

2kg

7/17/2022
04/12/22

03/12/22
4/12/2022
12/12/2022
8/1/2023
25/03/23
3/12/2022
10/3/2023
20/04/2023
20/04/2023
20/04/2023

6/12/2022
6/8/2022
14/08/2022
22/02/23
13/04/2023
03/03/2023
27/05/2023
01/04/2023

04/02/23

Smallfry Boy
Smallfry Boy

Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Ladies
Junior Ladies
Junior ladies
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men



